
AIAN
Female Male

Asian
Female Male

Black/African
American

Female Male
Hispanic

Female Male
International

Female Male
Multi-Race

Female Male
NHPI

Female Male
Unknown

Female Male
White

Female Male

Grand
Total

First Time Freshmen Applied

Admitted

Enrolled

Transfers Applied

Admitted

Enrolled

Professional Applied

Admitted

Enrolled

Graduates Applied

Admitted

Enrolled

1

5

8

1

7

9

475

1,276

1,493

437

1,469

1,608

109

479

851

201

958

1,438

695

1,879

2,748

927

2,883

3,830

143

706

1,064

61

461

649

59

192

233

55

296

366

1

6

7

1

7

9

3

29

53

1

36

58

424

1,603

1,881

456

2,175

2,463

4,050

14,467

18,768

1

1

6

1

2

4

173

266

467

140

205

352

76

115

361

100

157

504

290

432

849

357

536

990

40

95

225

22

82

174

26

50

114

47

64

115

2

2

5

1

3

9

9

16

41

11

26

42

446

725

1,309

439

739

1,201

2,181

3,516

6,768

1

1

350

1

369

98

118

1,207

111

143

1,367

18

22

123

44

28

191

44

56

420

52

53

451

4

5

31

10

16

49

10

11

49

15

13

57 47

4

9

241

7

13

245

141

164

2,102

226

253

2,328

786

905

9,591

2

5

7

9

12

76

137

281

106

206

451

47

62

162

110

152

353

74

103

230

170

176

409

552

1,911

4,348

374

1,187

2,680

13

17

39

22

45

108

1

1

1

1

1

10

25

76

9

29

92

267

413

933

543

814

1,863

2,382

5,289

12,044
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Notes: Graduate data includes Dentistry students seeking advanced certificates. Students seeking post-baccalaureate and post-master's certificates are also included under Graduate.


